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Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Egypt
Iran
Iran
Iran
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Iraq
Israel
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Israel
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Jordan
Jordan
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Kuwait
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Mubhafazat al Fayyam

Muhafazat Arbil
Muhafazat Arbil

Muhafazat as Sulaymaniyah

Southern District

Muhafazat Jahra'

Mohafazat Liban-Sud

Baladiyat Sabha
Mintagat Masqat
Mintagat Masqat
Mintagat Masqat
Mintagat al Batinah
Mintagat al Batinah
Al Mintagah ad Dakhiltyah
Al Mintagah ash Shargiyah
Mubhafazat Zufar

Manama
Manama
Manama
Cairo
Cairo
Hurghada
Hurghada
Hurghada
Hurghada
Hurghada
Hurghada
Luxor
Marsé al “Alam
Marsé al "Alam
Marsé al "Alam
Marsé al "Alam
Marsé al “Alam
Sharm ash Shaykh
Sharm ash Shaykh
Tehran
Tehran
Tehran
Arbil
Edilb
Sulaimanadol
Baghdad
Duhok
Beersheba
Herzliyya
Tel Aviv
Tel Aviv
Yefe Nof
Yefe Nof
Netanya
Eilat
Amman
Amman
Amman
Fahaheel
Hawalli
Jahra
Manifah
Salmiya
Salmiya
Beirut
Bent Jbail
Tripoli
Tripoli
Tripoli
Tripoli
Sabha
Al Khawd
Ghubrah
Ruwt
Falaj al Qaba'il
Subar
Nizwa
Sar
Salalah
Muscat
Muscat
Muscat

Bahrain Specialist Hospital
Royal Bahrain Hospital
Bahrain Medical Center

As-Salam International Hospital
24/7 Urgent Care Center
El Gouna Hospital
24,7 Clinic Travel Medical Services
Thebes Hospital
Al Kawther Hospital
Europa Clinic Hurghada
Royal Hospital Hurghada
Luxor Medical Center
Port Ghalib Hospital
Star Medical Center/Dr Hazem Nabil
Thebes Medical Care
Doctors on Call Egypt
City Medical Center
South Sinai Hospital
Dive Inn Clinic
Day General Hospital
Laleh Hospital
Parsian Hospital
Lokman Hekim Erbil Hospital
Swedish Hospital Erbil Iraq
Faruk Medical City
Ibn al Nafis hospital
Shilan Private Hospital
Soroka University Medical Center
H.M.C. Herzliya Med. Centers
Ichilov Hospital/Tel Aviv Sourasky Medical Center
Tel Aviv Medical Center
Shaare Zedek Medical Center
Hadassah Medical Organization
Laniado Hospital/Sanz Medical Center
Yoseftal Medical Center
Amman Hospital
Farah Woman & Child Hospital
Abdali Medical Center
Dr. Alia Medical Center
Dar Al Shifa Hospital
Alorf Hospital
British Medical Center
Royale Hayat Hospital
Al Seef Hospital
Bikhazi Medical Group Fouad Khoury Hospital
Tebnin Governmental Hospital
Saint James Hospital
Libyan German Hospital
Medilink Clinic
AMI Libya
Alkela-Medical-Company AlMagd
Badr Al Samaa- Al Khoud
NMC Specialty Hospital Ghoubra
Badr Al Samaa
Badr Al Samaa -Falaj Al Qabai
Badr Al Samaa-Sohar
Badr Al Samaa Nizwa
Badr Al Samaa Sur
Badr Al Samaa Hospital - Salalah
Burjeel Hospital Muscat
NMC Specialty Hospital Ruwi
NMC Medical Centre Seeb

Road No 2447
Road 29, Building 119, King Abdul Aziz Avenue, Block 329
Avenue 1, Block 204, Muharraq
Corniche El-Nile, P.O.Box 388, Maadi
The District, Near Wadi Degla Club, Sheraton Al Matar, El Nozha
North Hurghada, P.O. Box 9
P.O.Box 536
South Magawish km 17, Sahi Hasheesh Road
Building 37, Al Kawther Area
Villa 26A Airport, Road Mubarak 6
1 Airport Road
Villa Kamal, St. Joseph Street (3 Mahdy Street)
K72 El Qusseir, Port Ghalib
Marsa Alam Road, Utopia Village
72, Street 19
16 km South of Quseir, El Quseir
Marsa Alam Real Estate No 40, Street 13, Red Sea, Marsa Alam
10 Ras Kennedy, Peace Road
Dive Inn Resort, Ras Um El Seed
Abbas-Pour Street, Valiasr Streeet
Imam Khomeini Hospital Complex, End of Keshavarz B
E Sarv St, No. Farhang Sar.
40 m./ Gulan Street Near Union Bank, Erbil
100 Peshawa Qazi, Ankawa Cross, 100m Str. Behind Hoger Oil Station
Malik Mahmood Circle Street
Near al Sader Hotel, Andalous Squeare, Rusafa
Qazi Muhammed Street, Qada
Beer-Sheba, P.O.Box 151
7 Ramat Yam Street, Herzliya-On-Sea
6 Weizman Street
46 Hertbert Samuel Street
12 Shmuel Bait Street, P.O.Box 3235, Jerusalem
University Hospital/ Mount Scopus, P.O.Box 24035, Jerusalem
Kiryat Sanz
Derekh Yotam, Eilat
Jabal Amman, Between 2nd and 3rd Circle
Ar Radwan, Amman
Al Istethmar Street, Abdali Boulevard
Mahboola, Area 1, Street 115
Beirut Street, Opposite Hawally Fire Station
1 Street, Jahra
4 Awad Mohamad Al Khudair Street, Mangaf
Facing the 4th Ring Road, Block 3A, Jabriya, P.O.Box 179, Hawally
3, Al Belajat Street - Ras Al Salimiya
Abdul Aziz Street, Hamra, P.O.Box 15111
Tebnin Main Road, South Lebanon
Wesayat El Bderi, Ben Ashour
Naba'a Al Asal Street, Al Hadaik, Nothern Al Fwayhat, Benghazi
Shara Hasi Messaourd, Sug El Ghub, Ghirgharesh, Seyaheya
Palm City Residences, Sidi Abdul Jalil, Janzour
Omermokthar Street, Omermokthar Street, 218 Sabha
P.C. 121
133 Al Ghubrah Street
P.C. 112
P.C. 322
P.C. 321
P.C. 611
P.C. 411, 23, Sur, Umman
211 Salalah - Sultanate of Oman, As Salam Street
Al Khuwair
4203 Way, Bait Al Falaj Street, Ruwi
PC 121, Wadi Al Lawami Al Seeb

10588
1000

11956
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84515
11511

84712

46619
46619
14348

84101
46851
64239

6330303

31031

91240

88000
11180
5323

2355

32002
36904

1165

443
598
330
1116
293
2344
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+973 17812012

+20225240066

+20653580020
+20653462313
+20653461241
+20653482594
+20653545803

+20952284093
+20653700121

+20693666070
+20693660835
+982 188797111

+97286400187
+97299592403
+97236974594
+972 36 972 544
+97226513946
+97226434434
+97298609200

+962 64648352
+962 64614440

+965 2373 2310
+965 22231001
+965 24567794
+965 23713900
+965 25360001

+961 7325531
+218213607204

+968 92263488

+968 26754131
+968 98476 111
+968 25447776
+968 25546112
+968 23291830
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Oman
Oman
Oman
Oman
Oman
Qatar
Qatar
Qatar
Qatar
Saudi Arabia
Saudi Arabia
Sheetl
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
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Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
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Turkey
Turkey
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Turkey
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Adana lli
Antalya ili
Antalya lli
Antalya ili
Antalya lli
Antalya ili
Antalya lli
Antalya ili
Antalya ili
Antalya ili
Antalya ili
Antalya ili
Antalya ili
Antalya ili
Antalya ili
Aydin ili
Aydin ili
Aydin ili
Bursa lli
Denizli Ili
Erzurum lli
Istanbul Ili
Izmir Ili
Izmir Ili
Izmir Ili
Karabiik ili
Kayseri Ili
Kayseri Ili
Kocaeli lli
Konya lli
Konya lli
Mugla lli
Mugla lli
Mugla lli
Mugla lli
Mugla ili
Mugla ili
Mugla ili
Mugla ili

Muscat
Muscat
Muscat
Muscat
Barka'
Doha
Doha
Doha
Doha
Riyadh
Al Khubar

Adana
Alanya
Alanya
Alanya
Antalya
Antalya
Antalya
Antalya
Belek
Kemer
Kemer
Konakli
Manavgat
Okurcalar
Side
Kusadasi
Kusadasi
Didim
Bursa
Denizli
Erzurum
Uskuidar
Cesme
Izmir
Izmir
Karabiik
Kayseri
Kayseri
Kocaeli
Konya
Konya
Bodrum
Bodrum
Dalaman
Fethiye
Fethiye
Marmaris
Mugla
Ortaca
Ankara
Ankara
Ankara
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul
Istanbul

NMC Royal Medical Centre
NMC Specialty Hospital Al Hail
Apollo Medical Centre
Burjeel Medical Center
Badr Al Samaa Barka
Doha Clinic Hospital
The Feto Maternal Medical Centre
Turkish Hospital
Badr Al Samaa Doha
Kingdom Hospital
Twareat Medical Center

Acibadem Adana Hastanesi
Ozel Alanya Anadolu Hastanesi
Dr.Call Cagan Arikan
Ozel Alanya Sifa Cerrahi Tip Merkez
Ozel Akdeniz Sifa Konyaalti Tip Merkezi
Akdeniz Sifa Hastanesi
Demre Devlet Hastanesi
Syedra Poliklinigi
Syedra Belek Clinic
Syedra Kemer
Ozel Sahil Poliklinig
Ozel Konakli Poliklinigi
Ozel Akdeniz Hastanesi
Syedra Okurcular Medical Center
Medicus Out-Patient Services
Gozde Hospital Kusadasi
Eromed Clinics-Kusadasi
Didyma Medical Center
Acibadem Bursa Hastanesi
Denizli Tekden Hastanesi
Buhara Tip Merkezi
Acibadem Altunizade Hastanesi
Cesme Ozel Saglik
Egepol Hastanesi
Berkalp Ozel Saglik / ABC Health Service
Medikar Hastanesi Karabuk
Tekden Hastanesi
Acibadem Kayseri Hastanesi
Acibadem Hastanesi Kocaeli
Ozel Buyuksehir Hastanesi
Ozel Konya Hospital
Amerikan Hastanesi Bodrum
Ozel Clinic Bodrum Poliklinigi
Atlas Clinic Sarigerme
Atlas Clinic Gocek
Dr. Unal Bilgin
Dr.Bora Oflaz
Yucelen Hastanesi Mugla
Ycelen Ortaca Hospital
Bayindir Hastanesi - Sogutozu
Ankara Gliven Hastanesi
Bayindir Hastanesi - Kavaklidere
Acibadem International Hospital
Istanbul Florence Nightingale Hastanesi
Acibadem Bakirkoy Hastanesi
Gayrettepe Florence Nightingale Hastanesi
Bayindir Hastanesi - Icerenkoy
Bayindir Levent Tip Merkezi
Istanbul Cerrahi Hastanesi
Acibadem Maslak
Acibadem Kadikoy Hastanesi

Suite 54, 5th Floor, Super Plaza, Azaiba
Al Hail North
Al - Hasmriya
Al Azaiba North, Building N0.136 - 144, Way No.27
P.C.320
New Al Mirgab Street, Fereej Al Nasr
380 Al Markhiya Street
C Ring Road, New Slata
Abu Hamour Mesaimeer Road,
11671 Riyadh
Alfanar Mall, Al Rawabi, King Faisal Road 1st street

Seyhan - Adana
Kadipasa Mabhallesi, Stad Caddesi No.28/A
6 Saray Mahallesi, Ataturk caddesi No.137, Alya 1 apt
2 Kadipasa Mahallesi, Sugozu caddesi, Zeki emmi apartmani B blok No.46
Kuskavagi Mahallesi, Ataturk Bulvari, No.81, Konyaalti
Kuzey Yaka Mahallesi, Yesilirmak Caddesi, No.367, Varsak Koprusu, Kepez
Beymelek Bld.Beymelek Koyu Yolu, Demre
Mahmutlar Mahallesi, Barbaros Caddesi, 212 Sokak No:6
Belek Mahallesi 45.Sok No:4
Camyuva Mahallesi, Ahmet Can Caddesi, N0.9/72
Yeni Mahalle, Akdeniz Caddesi No:102/A
Telatiye Mahallesi 19.sokak, Guven apartmani A blok, Konakli
Sorgun Mahallesi, 8151 Sokak, No.10
Okurcular Kasabasi, Merkez Mahallesi, Aparslan Turkes
Karabekir Caddesi No.50
Turkmen Mahallesi, Riza Sarac Caddesi, No.1/2
Ege Mahallesi, Turgut Ozal Bulvari No.60/B
Efeler Mahallesi, Ataturk Bulvari, No.118
Fatih Sultan Mehmet Bulvari, Sumer Sokak, No.1
Murat Dede Mahallesi Karci Yolu Caddesi 29 Ekim Bu, Denizli
Yenisehir Girisi No:3 Yenisehir Kavsagi
Altunizade Mahallesi, Yurtcan Sokak No.1
Sakarya Mahallesi, Inkilap Caddesi, No.109A
Halide Edip Adivar Bulvari 507 Sok. No:3, Izmir
Berkalp Ozel Saglik, Atatiirk Mahallesi, St.Jean Caddesi, No.1
Universite Mahallesi,Sehit Atese Resat Morali Bulv, Karabuk
Gevher Nesibe Mah. Gur Sok. No. 4, Kayseri
Seyitgazi Mahallesi, Mustafa Kemal Pasa Bulvari, No.1/1-A, Melikgazi
Yenimahalle Mahallesi, Inkilap Caddesi, No.9
Hastane Cad. Iktap sk.No 4
Semsi Tebrizi Mh.Serafettin cd.No:95
Turkkuyusu Mahallesi, Masmabedi Caddesi, N0.33/35
Eskicesme Mabhallesi, Mister Hadi Sokak No.3
Fevziye Mahallesi, Fevziye Sarisu Cad., TTHotel Tropikal Diikkanlari, Ortaca
Gocek Mahallesi, Begonvil Sokak, No.9
Tuzla Mahallesi, 529 Sokak, Denizevler Sitesi No.20 B Blok
Kemal Elgin Bulvari No.88
Koktelli Mahallesi, Kétekli Mevkii, Marmaris Yol Kavsagi, Mentese
Mugla Fethiye Karayolu Uzeri Atatiirk Cad. 80, Ortaca-Mugla
Kizilirmak Mahallesi, 1443 Caddesi, No.17, Sogutozu
Simsek Sokak 29/D, Kavaklidere
Kavaklidere Mahallesi, Ataturk Bulvari, No.201
Istanbul Cad. No: 82, Yesilyurt
Caglayan, Abide-i Hiirriyet Cad. No 164, Sisli
Halit Ziya Usakligil Cad.1, Bakirroy
Gayrettepe Mah. Cemil Aslan Giider Sok. No: 8, Gayrettepe
Icerenkoy Mahallesi, Ertac Sokak, No.19
Nispetiye Mahallesi, Aytar Caddesi, Aydin Sokak, No.8, Levent
Tesvikiye Mahallesi, Fulya Bayiri Ferah Sokak, No.22, Sisli
Blytikdere Caddesi No. 40
Acibadem Mabhallesi, Tekin Sokak, No.8, Kadikoy

613
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526

21377

31413

01000
07400
07400
07400
07070
07060
07570
07415
07500

07980
07400
07600
07415
48700

09400
09320
16110
20100
25070
34662
35930
35270
35920
78000
38050
38000
41000
42100
42020

48400
48610
48310
48300
48700
48000
48600
06530
06540
06080
34800
34360
34710
34349
34752
34340
34365
34457
34710

+968 24269288
+968 24700093
+968 22085253
+968 26884910
+974 44384103
+974 44756367

+974 44162525
+966 012712602
+ 966 138581324

+90 2425220111
+90 2425114968
+90 2425221235
+90 2422289696
+90 2423269394
+90 2428721615
+90 2425285344
+90 2427151828

+90 2425652714
+90 2427535006

+90 2566182455

+90 2582412820
+90 4423170736

+90 3704156378

+90 3322338205

+90 3323536431

+90 2522868628

+90 2522338940
+90 2522820674

+90 21212843937
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Turkey
Turkey
Turkey
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
UAE
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UAE
UAE
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UAE
UAE
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UAE
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UAE
UAE
Yemen
Yemen
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Istanbul Acibadem Fulya Hastanesi Dikilitas Mahallesi, Hakki Yeten Caddesi, Yesilcimen Sokak, No.23 34349
Istanbul Acibadem Etiler Poliklinigi Nispetiye Caddesi No.40/8, Levent 34340
Istanbul Acibadem Taksim In6ni Mahallesi, Nizamiye Caddesi, N0.109, Taksim 34373
Abu Dhabi Mediclinic Airport Road Hospital Airport Road, P.O.Box 48481
Abu Dhabi Mediclinic Al Noor Hospital Mohammad Bin Butti Bldg., Khalifa Street, P.O.Box 46713
Dubai Mediclinic City Hospital FZ-LLC Dubai Healthcare City Bld. 37, P.O.Box 505004
Dubai Saudi German Hospital Dubai Al Barsha 3, Hessa Street 331, West Off, Exit 36, Sheikh Zayed Road, P.O.Box 391093
Dubai Medcare Hospital L.L.C. Opp. Safa Park Gate no. 1, Jumeirah
Dubai International Modern Hospital UAE Port Rashid Road, Al Mankhool Area, P.O.Box 121736
Dubai Medcare Orthopaedics & Spine Hospital 22 A street From Sheikh Zayed Road 2nd Interchange, P.O.Box 215565
Dubai Mediclinic Al Sufouh Dubai Knowledge Village Block 10, Al Sufouh, P.O.Box 500723
Dubai Mediclinic Mirdif Uptown Mirdif, P.O.Box 232328
Dubai Mediclinic Ibn Battuta Polyclinic Ibn Battuta Mall, China Court, P.O.Box 117093
Dubai Mediclinic Dubai Mall The Dubai Mall, P.O.Box 282890
Dubai Mediclinic Arabian Ranches Arabian Ranches Main Gate, P.O.Box 282602
Dubai Health Bay Polyclinic Mirdiff F6, Uptown Mirdiff
Dubai Health Bay Day Surgery Center LLC Al Wasal Road, Umm Sugeim 2, P.O.Box 118012
Dubai Mediclinic Al Qusais Damascus Street, P.O.Box 30622, Al Qusais
Dubai Mediclinic Meadows Meadows Street 1, P.O.Box 282414
Dubai Mediclinic Beach Road Al Hudaiba Awards Building, Block A, 1st Floor, P.O.Box 65952
Dubai Health Bay Polyclinic (Branch Al Thaya) Al Thanya Street, Villa 1089, P.O.Box 1089
Dubai Health Bay Polyclinic Motor City Al Hebiah First, Detroit House, P.O.Box 118012
Ra's al Khaymah RAK Hospital Al Qusaidat, P.O.Box 11393
Sanaa Dr Abdulkader Al-Mutawakel Specialized Hospital Baghdad Street No.13, Building 1

Sanaa Saudi German Hospital North sixty st.- Aliamanh round 8794

+90 2122734440
+97124444199
+97126264440
+97144359900
+97143890505
+971440799188
+97143988444
+97143768405
+97143661029
+97142881521
+97144408000
+97144495299
+97144475253
+97142524533
+97143487150
+97142679323
+97144328291
+97143797722
+97143487150

+97172074455
+9671409718
+967 1333900
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